OUTSTANDING SEASONS 2016

Saint George's College, Weybridge
Eton College

Saint Paul’s School

Clayesmore School

Cranleigh School

King's College Taunton
Bromsgrove School

Harvey Grammar School (The)
Saint Edmund's School, Canterbury
Tonbridge School

Woodhouse Grove School
Ellesmere College

Chislehurst & Sidcup Grammar School

Felsted School

Fettes College

Mount Kelly

Saint John's School, Leatherhead
Worksop College

Glasgow Academy (The)

Saint Lawrence College
Stonyhurst College

Birkenhead School

King Henry V111 School
Watford Grammar School For Boys
Thomas Rich’s School (Sir)
Stewart's Melville College

Trent College

Eastbourne College

Culford School

Bryanston School

Queen Mary's Grammar School
King's School, Canterbury (The)
Marlborough College

Dauntsey's School

Sutton Valence School
Wellingborough School

Canford School

Leys School (The)

Pocklington School

University College School
Wolverhampton Grammar School
Saint Edward's School, Oxford

16
14

20
13

17
12

15
11
11
11
11

10
10
10
13
19
18
15
12

17
17
14
14
14
11
11
11
11
11
19

O N N N 01 o1 o1 0O 0 0O

B
N W

10

N NN NN © O ©

[E=Y
N

P A DB WODNDBEDNDNMNDNDNW PR OODNMNDNMNDNDNWOIOOPRWWDNOPRFPDNDNWWWEDNPEFEDNMNDMNMNMNDNMNMNDMNMNOPEPPEFPEWONDNLPREPLPRP

—

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O OO PFrPr OO O OOOOOOODOLOOOODOOEFr OO oo o oo o o

O

OO O O FP NO W WMNDNDNDMNDNWOEFEPEF NMNDNPFPFPPFPOPFPWPFPOOOOOMMOOPFPPFPOPRPOPRP,L OLP OLPRFPL O

>

P N O O FP W NDNDMNMNDNEPEO PP BEDNMNDMNDWWEREPOPRPPEFPODNEREPRPRRDRDEWOUWOOU O DNNOODNW

%W

88.89%
87.50%
85.71%
85.71%
85.00%
84.62%
83.33%
80.00%
77.78%
76.47%
75.00%
75.00%
75.00%
73.33%
72.73%
72.73%
72.73%
72.73%
71.43%
71.43%
71.43%
70.00%
70.00%
70.00%
69.23%
68.42%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
64.71%
64.71%
64.29%
64.29%
64.29%
63.64%
63.64%
63.64%
63.64%
63.64%
63.16%



Tiffin School

King's School, Worcester (The)
Repton School

Durham School

Bancroft's School

Churcher’s College

Clifton College

Sevenoaks School

Shrewsbury School

Forest School

Queen's College, Taunton
Silcoates School

Wrekin College

Warwick School

Alleyn's School

Judd School (The)

Lancing College

Manchester Grammar School (The)
South Gloucestershire and Stroud College
Bishop's Stortford College
Malvern College

Oratory School (The)

Merchant Taylors’ School, Northwood
Millfield School

Hampton School

Sedbergh School

New Hall School

Saint Peter's School, York
Christ's Hospital

Edinburgh Academy (The)

King Edward's School, Birmingham
King's Macclesfield (the KS in M)
Reigate Grammar School

Rugby School

Bedford School

Dollar Academy

Kimbolton School

Magdalen College School

Royal Grammar School, Guildford
Westminster School

Perse School (The)

Kingswood School, Bath

George Heriot's School

George Watson's College

19
16
16
13
18
10
12
12
19
14
14
14

23

11
11
11
13
13
13
15
15
17
17
18
18
16
16
16
16
16
16
14
14
14
14
14
14
12
10

17

0O &~ U1 O N N N N N N 00O 00 000 0000 ©W ©W O©W OW o0 o N ~N~NOOoO O U1 01

OO A BN P OOTOITNO W PSS OO WO NN OO W PO PF O W PBADNWN WO W RO O W WSNDND WM O

P O O O O O O O O O O O O O OO0 O0ODOOLOOPFr OPFPF OO O0OO0OO0ODO0ODO0ODOLODOuDOLOOOEFkr OO oo o oo o

N O FP B WONDMNOPFP PP OWDNOWDMPNDNDWDNPEDNOPERPP P DNPEPDNEPEPWOOWNMNPEPODNIPEPOWWDNMNNDN

N O O1 W NOPFP OFP NPFPFDNDMNMNPMMOP PM~MONDNMODNMOOGIOPMMOGUWEPRONRMDBPMOOODMNMWOELBMEDMNMONDN

63.16%
62.50%
62.50%
61.54%
61.11%
60.00%
58.33%
58.33%
57.89%
57.14%
57.14%
57.14%
57.14%
56.52%
55.56%
55.56%
54.55%
54.55%
54.55%
53.85%
53.85%
53.85%
53.33%
53.33%
52.94%
52.94%
50.00%
50.00%
50.00%
50.00%
50.00%
50.00%
50.00%
50.00%
50.00%
50.00%
50.00%
50.00%
50.00%
50.00%
50.00%
50.00%
50.00%
47.06%



Royal Grammar School, Worcester (The) 17 8 7 0 2 2  47.06%
Latymer Upper School 13 6 6 0 1 3  46.15%
Ratcliffe College 13 6 4 0 3 4  46.15%
King's College School, Wimbledon 22 10 10 1 1 1 45.45%
Hurstpierpoint College 11 5 3 0 3 2 45.45%
Giggleswick School 9 4 2 1 2 1 44.44%
Kirkham Grammar School 9 4 4 1 0 0 44.44%
Dulwich College 16 7 7 0 2 0 43.75%
Ampleforth College 14 6 5 0 3 1  42.86%
Bedford Modern School 14 6 4 0 4 3  42.86%
Oakham School 14 6 6 1 1 2  42.86%
Doctor Challoner's Grammar School 7 3 2 0 2 5 42.86%
Mill Hill School 7 3 3 0 1 2  42.86%
Shebbear College 7 3 4 0 0 2  42.86%
Trinity School, Croydon 19 8 8 0 3 2 42.11%
Lord Wandsworth College 12 5 4 0 3 1  41.67%
Prior Park College 12 5 6 0 1 2  41.67%
Epsom College 17 7 5 0 5 1 41.18%
Merchant Taylors' School, Crosby 17 7 5 0 5 0 41.18%
Bradfield College 15 6 5 0 4 4  40.00%
Haberdashers' Aske's Boys' School 15 6 7 0 2 6 40.00%
John Fisher School (The) 15 6 9 0 0 5  40.00%
Monkton Combe School 15 6 8 0 1 4 40.00%
Reed's School 15 6 4 1 4 2 40.00%
Worth School 15 6 4 0 5 5 40.00%
Norwich School 10 4 3 0 3 1 40.00%
Saint Albans School 10 4 2 0 4 1 40.00%
Wells Cathedral School 10 4 3 0 3 2 40.00%
Dame Allan's School 5 2 3 0 0 4 40.00%
Saint Benedict's School, Ealing 23 9 12 2 0 0 39.13%
Stowe School 18 7 5 0 6 6 38.89%
Ipswich School 13 5 6 0 2 2  38.46%
Merchiston Castle School 13 5 7 1 0 1 38.46%
Radley College 13 5 6 0 2 2  38.46%
Harrow School 21 8 9 0 4 1 38.10%
Bradford Grammar School 16 6 9 0 1 3  37.50%
Cheltenham College 16 6 7 0 3 5 37.50%
Wellington College 16 6 7 0 3 3  37.50%
Highgate School 8 3 5 0 0 0 37.50%
Reading Blue Coat School 8 3 3 0 2 3  37.50%
Solihull School 11 4 6 0 1 6 36.36%
Sherborne School 14 5 7 0 2 2  3571%
Gresham's School 12 4 4 0 4 2 33.33%
King Edward VI School, Southampton 9 3 4 0 2 0 33.33%



Bloxham School

Brighton College

Eltham College

Ibstock Place School
Shiplake College

Winchester College

Bede's School

King's School, Chester
Queen Elizabeth Grammar School, Wakefield
Rydal Penrhos

Denstone College

John Lyon School (The)
Woodbridge School

Ardingly College

Cheadle Hulme School
Glasgow High School* (HSOG)
Gordonstoun School

Bristol Grammar School
Haileybury

Berkhamsted School
Chigwell School

Oundle School

Uppingham School
Uppingham School

Wilson's School

Newcastle under Lyme School
Portsmouth Grammar School
Glenalmond College

King's School Bruton
Leicester Grammar School
Rossall School

Dover College

Wycliffe College

Leeds GS (GSAL)

Monmouth School

Taunton School

Elizabeth College, Guernsey
Emanuel School

City of London Freemen's School
Strathallan School

Abingdon School

Stamford School
Framlingham College
Charterhouse

W NN W W WNDNDNNDNPRELOLWOWOPEPEPEPDNMNNMNMPETMNOWLCOPSAEPSESEEEEPEEPODLOLDOLDODNPEPPOLOWLWWOO DD DO O

B oo NvNo owowmou oo NooN©oo s

-
N @

O O O O O O FPr O F OF OO OO OO OOOOOOODOOOOORFr P OOOOOOOoOOoOOoOOoonNOo

W A O O DNOPFP PFP O WPF OONDPEPODMNOOOO OO PFP N WEFPFPFPDNMNDMNMNMNNMNMNPEPEPDNPEFEPEFDNMNOOPRFEPDNPEFP WEPR

P P WO W whk~POoOoOPMAPPPODNMPOPEMNMNWEDNMNDNMOOMOWDNMNPEPPMAEPMEPNMNOPEEPEPEPNMNODNWLEO

31.25%
31.25%
30.77%
30.77%
30.77%
30.00%
30.00%
30.00%
30.00%
30.00%
28.57%
28.57%
28.57%
27.27%
27.27%
27.27%
27.27%
26.67%
26.67%
25.00%
25.00%
25.00%
25.00%
25.00%
25.00%
25.00%
25.00%
25.00%
25.00%
25.00%
25.00%
25.00%
23.53%
23.08%
23.08%
22.22%
22.22%
22.22%
21.43%
21.43%
20.00%
20.00%
18.18%
17.65%



King's School, Rochester
Aldenham School
Oswestry School

Hymers College

Christ College, Brecon
Downside School
Nottingham High School
Queen Elizabeth's Hospital

12
13

16

10
10

O O R, P NDPFP NMNDDN

o1

o1 © N N

o o ok, kP Bk O

P PN O R O R R

Ol B O O Fkr b N W

16.67%
15.38%
14.29%
12.50%
11.11%
10.00%
0.00%

0.00%



