OUTSTANDING SEASONS 2016	P	W	\boldsymbol{L}	T	D	\boldsymbol{A}	%W
Saint George's College, Weybridge	9	8	1	0	0	3	88.89%
Eton College	16	14	1	0	1	2	87.50%
Saint Paul's School	14	12	2	0	0	0	85.71%
Clayesmore School	7	6	0	0	1	0	85.71%
Cranleigh School	20	17	3	0	0	2	85.00%
King's College Taunton	13	11	1	0	1	2	84.62%
Bromsgrove School	6	5	1	0	0	5	83.33%
Harvey Grammar School (The)	5	4	0	0	1	5	80.00%
Saint Edmund's School, Canterbury	9	7	2	0	0	0	77.78%
Tonbridge School	17	13	2	1	1	3	76.47%
Woodhouse Grove School	12	9	2	0	1	5	75.00%
Ellesmere College	8	6	2	0	0	3	75.00%
Chislehurst & Sidcup Grammar School	4	3	1	0	0	4	75.00%
Felsted School	15	11	2	0	2	1	73.33%
Fettes College	11	8	1	0	2	1	72.73%
Mount Kelly	11	8	3	0	0	1	72.73%
Saint John's School, Leatherhead	11	8	3	0	0	2	72.73%
Worksop College	11	8	3	0	0	6	72.73%
Glasgow Academy (The)	7	5	2	0	0	1	71.43%
Saint Lawrence College	7	5	2	0	0	1	71.43%
Stonyhurst College	7	5	1	0	1	0	71.43%
Birkenhead School	10	7	0	0	3	1	70.00%
King Henry VIII School	10	7	2	0	1	1	70.00%
Watford Grammar School For Boys	10	7	3	0	0	3	70.00%
Thomas Rich's School (Sir)	13	9	3	0	1	3	69.23%
Stewart's Melville College	19	13	4	1	1	2	68.42%
Trent College	18	12	5	0	1	2	66.67%
Eastbourne College	15	10	3	0	2	4	66.67%
Culford School	12	8	2	0	2	1	66.67%
Bryanston School	9	6	2	0	1	4	66.67%
Queen Mary's Grammar School	6	4	2	0	0	0	66.67%
King's School, Canterbury (The)	17	11	3	0	3	1	64.71%
Marlborough College	17	11	4	0	2	2	64.71%
Dauntsey's School	14	9	3	0	2	2	64.29%
Sutton Valence School	14	9	2	0	3	2	64.29%
Wellingborough School	14	9	2	0	3	2	64.29%
Canford School	11	7	4	0	0	3	63.64%
Leys School (The)	11	7	2	0	2	1	63.64%
Pocklington School	11	7	3	0	1	0	63.64%
University College School	11	7	4	0	0	0	63.64%
Wolverhampton Grammar School	11	7	4	0	0	2	63.64%
Saint Edward's School, Oxford	19	12	1	0	6	1	63.16%

Tiffin School	19	12	5	0	2	2	63.16%
King's School, Worcester (The)	16	10	4	0	2	0	62.50%
Repton School	16	10	3	0	3	2	62.50%
Durham School	13	8	2	0	3	4	61.54%
Bancroft's School	18	11	7	0	0	1	61.11%
Churcher's College	10	6	3	0	1	0	60.00%
Clifton College	12	7	3	0	2	3	58.33%
Sevenoaks School	12	7	5	0	0	2	58.33%
Shrewsbury School	19	11	6	1	1	6	57.89%
Forest School	14	8	4	0	2	0	57.14%
Queen's College, Taunton	14	8	3	0	3	0	57.14%
Silcoates School	14	8	6	0	0	4	57.14%
Wrekin College	7	4	3	0	0	4	57.14%
Warwick School	23	13	7	0	3	7	56.52%
Alleyn's School	9	5	3	0	1	0	55.56%
Judd School (The)	9	5	2	0	2	1	55.56%
Lancing College	11	6	4	0	1	3	54.55%
Manchester Grammar School (The)	11	6	3	0	2	5	54.55%
South Gloucestershire and Stroud College	11	6	4	0	1	4	54.55%
Bishop's Stortford College	13	7	5	0	1	0	53.85%
Malvern College	13	7	1	1	4	5	53.85%
Oratory School (The)	13	7	6	0	0	0	53.85%
Merchant Taylors' School, Northwood	15	8	4	1	2	2	53.33%
Millfield School	15	8	3	0	4	5	53.33%
Hampton School	17	9	6	0	2	2	52.94%
Sedbergh School	17	9	5	0	3	7	52.94%
New Hall School	18	9	7	0	2	0	50.00%
Saint Peter's School, York	18	9	7	0	2	4	50.00%
Christ's Hospital	16	8	5	0	3	1	50.00%
Edinburgh Academy (The)	16	8	8	0	0	0	50.00%
King Edward's School, Birmingham	16	8	6	0	2	4	50.00%
King's Macclesfield (the KS in M)	16	8	5	0	3	2	50.00%
Reigate Grammar School	16	8	8	0	0	2	50.00%
Rugby School	16	8	4	0	4	1	50.00%
Bedford School	14	7	3	0	4	2	50.00%
Dollar Academy	14	7	6	0	1	1	50.00%
Kimbolton School	14	7	7	0	0	0	50.00%
Magdalen College School	14	7	5	0	2	1	50.00%
Royal Grammar School, Guildford	14	7	5	0	2	0	50.00%
Westminster School	14	7	4	0	3	2	50.00%
Perse School (The)	12	6	2	0	4	3	50.00%
Kingswood School, Bath	10	5	4	0	1	5	50.00%
George Heriot's School	8	4	4	0	0	0	50.00%
George Watson's College	17	8	6	1	2	2	47.06%

Royal Grammar School, Worcester (The)	17	8	7	0	2	2	47.06%
Latymer Upper School	13	6	6	0	1	3	46.15%
Ratcliffe College	13	6	4	0	3	4	46.15%
King's College School, Wimbledon	22	10	10	1	1	1	45.45%
Hurstpierpoint College	11	5	3	0	3	2	45.45%
Giggleswick School	9	4	2	1	2	1	44.44%
Kirkham Grammar School	9	4	4	1	0	0	44.44%
Dulwich College	16	7	7	0	2	0	43.75%
Ampleforth College	14	6	5	0	3	1	42.86%
Bedford Modern School	14	6	4	0	4	3	42.86%
Oakham School	14	6	6	1	1	2	42.86%
Doctor Challoner's Grammar School	7	3	2	0	2	5	42.86%
Mill Hill School	7	3	3	0	1	2	42.86%
Shebbear College	7	3	4	0	0	2	42.86%
Trinity School, Croydon	19	8	8	0	3	2	42.11%
Lord Wandsworth College	12	5	4	0	3	1	41.67%
Prior Park College	12	5	6	0	1	2	41.67%
Epsom College	17	7	5	0	5	1	41.18%
Merchant Taylors' School, Crosby	17	7	5	0	5	0	41.18%
Bradfield College	15	6	5	0	4	4	40.00%
Haberdashers' Aske's Boys' School	15	6	7	0	2	6	40.00%
John Fisher School (The)	15	6	9	0	0	5	40.00%
Monkton Combe School	15	6	8	0	1	4	40.00%
Reed's School	15	6	4	1	4	2	40.00%
Worth School	15	6	4	0	5	5	40.00%
Norwich School	10	4	3	0	3	1	40.00%
Saint Albans School	10	4	2	0	4	1	40.00%
Wells Cathedral School	10	4	3	0	3	2	40.00%
Dame Allan's School	5	2	3	0	0	4	40.00%
Saint Benedict's School, Ealing	23	9	12	2	0	0	39.13%
Stowe School	18	7	5	0	6	6	38.89%
Ipswich School	13	5	6	0	2	2	38.46%
Merchiston Castle School	13	5	7	1	0	1	38.46%
Radley College	13	5	6	0	2	2	38.46%
Harrow School	21	8	9	0	4	1	38.10%
Bradford Grammar School	16	6	9	0	1	3	37.50%
Cheltenham College	16	6	7	0	3	5	37.50%
Wellington College	16	6	7	0	3	3	37.50%
Highgate School	8	3	5	0	0	0	37.50%
Reading Blue Coat School	8	3	3	0	2	3	37.50%
Solihull School	11	4	6	0	1	6	36.36%
Sherborne School	14	5	7	0	2	2	35.71%
Gresham's School	12	4	4	0	4	2	33.33%
King Edward VI School, Southampton	9	3	4	0	2	0	33.33%

Bloxham School	16	5	10	0	1	5	31.25%
Brighton College	16	5	6	2	3	1	31.25%
Eltham College	13	4	8	0	1	3	30.77%
Ibstock Place School	13	4	7	0	2	2	30.77%
Shiplake College	13	4	8	0	1	0	30.77%
Winchester College	20	6	8	0	6	2	30.00%
Bede's School	10	3	7	0	0	1	30.00%
King's School, Chester	10	3	5	0	2	4	30.00%
Queen Elizabeth Grammar School, Wakefield	10	3	6	0	1	4	30.00%
Rydal Penrhos	10	3	5	0	2	0	30.00%
Denstone College	14	4	9	0	1	2	28.57%
John Lyon School (The)	14	4	8	0	2	1	28.57%
Woodbridge School	7	2	3	0	2	4	28.57%
Ardingly College	11	3	5	1	2	1	27.27%
Cheadle Hulme School	11	3	6	1	1	4	27.27%
Glasgow High School* (HSOG)	11	3	7	0	1	1	27.27%
Gordonstoun School	11	3	5	0	3	2	27.27%
Bristol Grammar School	15	4	9	0	2	3	26.67%
Haileybury	15	4	10	0	1	0	26.67%
Berkhamsted School	16	4	8	0	4	2	25.00%
Chigwell School	16	4	12	0	0	0	25.00%
Oundle School	16	4	7	0	5	0	25.00%
Uppingham School	16	4	7	0	5	2	25.00%
Uppingham School	16	4	7	0	5	2	25.00%
Wilson's School	16	4	12	0	0	1	25.00%
Newcastle under Lyme School	12	3	7	0	2	3	25.00%
Portsmouth Grammar School	12	3	9	0	0	2	25.00%
Glenalmond College	8	2	5	0	1	4	25.00%
King's School Bruton	8	2	4	0	2	0	25.00%
Leicester Grammar School	8	2	4	0	2	4	25.00%
Rossall School	8	2	6	0	0	2	25.00%
Dover College	4	1	3	0	0	8	25.00%
Wycliffe College	17	4	12	0	1	1	23.53%
Leeds GS (GSAL)	13	3	6	1	3	4	23.08%
Monmouth School	13	3	4	0	6	4	23.08%
Taunton School	18	4	12	1	1	0	22.22%
Elizabeth College, Guernsey	9	2	6	0	1	1	22.22%
Emanuel School	9	2	6	1	0	4	22.22%
City of London Freemen's School	14	3	9	0	2	3	21.43%
Strathallan School	14	3	11	0	0	3	21.43%
Abingdon School	15	3	8	0	4	0	20.00%
Stamford School	10	2	8	0	0	3	20.00%
Framlingham College	11	2	5	0	4	1	18.18%
Charterhouse	17	3	11	0	3	1	17.65%

King's School, Rochester	12	2	9	0	1	3	16.67%
Aldenham School	13	2	9	1	1	7	15.38%
Oswestry School	7	1	5	1	0	4	14.29%
Hymers College	16	2	12	1	1	1	12.50%
Christ College, Brecon	9	1	7	1	0	0	11.11%
Downside School	10	1	7	0	2	0	10.00%
Nottingham High School	10	0	9	0	1	1	0.00%
Queen Elizabeth's Hospital	6	0	5	0	1	5	0.00%